
Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Sindi Prifti Dinamo 2010 .028 10" 54 I

2 Ilirjana Sadiku 2000 Vllaznia 677 12" 24 II

3 Silvana Gjuta 1991 Tirana 717 - -

4 Klea Gjergji 1998 Tirana 743 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Dorina Myrto 1995 Teuta 687 10 . 38 I

2 Rita Hajdini 1998 Kosovë .049 9 . 78 II

3 Elmedina Uruçi 1997 Vllaznia 687 - -

4 Silvana Gjuta 1991 Tirana 717 - -

5 Shkurte Shala 1997 Kosova .045 -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Gledis Halluni 1996 Vllaznia 660 14 . 71 I

2 Suad Bashku 1997 Vllaznia 645 13 . 76 II

3 Ergys Gjeçaj 1998 Vllaznia 662 13 . 60 III

4 Durjan Idrizaj 1991 Vllaznia 647 13 . 58 IV

5 Lisard Draçini 1998 Vllaznia 663 12 . 87 V

6 Armand Rama 1992 Tirana 716 12 . 20 VI

7 Isnaldo Domi 1994 Teuta .001 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Adifete Tola 1991 Teuta 643 8 . 50 I

2 Koleta Prenga 1995 Vllaznia .053 - -

3 Emiliana Ciko 1978 Tirana 731 - -

4 Medina Xelaj 1994 Teuta 677 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Adriatik Hoxha 1990 Teuta 656 15 . 78 I

2 Azgan Zeka 1993 Teuta 657 14 . 42 II

3 Donald Xhafa 1995 Teuta 658 13 . 96 III

4 Klaudio Selamaj 1997 Partizani .024 12 . 16 IV

National Indoor Championship 04.02.2014
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Triple Jump (Women)

Triple Jump (Men)

Shotput (Women)

Shotput (men)



5 Ronald Metaj 1997 Teuta 642 11 . 85 V

6 Mariglen Frashëri 1993 Skënderbeu 670 11 . 22 VI

7 Egzion Kalemi 1998 Skënderbeu 670 11 . 20 VII

8 Alen Softič 1999 Kosova .037 10 . 20 VII

9 Dhimitri Jorgos 1964 Vllaznia 676 - -

10 Dhionis Cepa 1994 Skënderbeu 726 - -

11 Florian Tërshana 1999 Kosovë .043 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Ravio Rama 1990 Tirana 715 8" 90 I

2 Klidi Malo 1995 Skënderbeu 712 9" 70 II

3 Mejvis Zaganjori 1999 Vllaznia 766 - -

4 Durjan Idrizaj 1991 Vllaznia 647 - -

5 Eqerem Rusi 1999 Vllaznia 648 - -

6 Elsit Ymeraj 1996 Vllaznia 674 - -

7 Soalbi Kazinaj 1997 Dinamo .022 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Gledis Halluni 1996 Vllaznia 660 7 . 04 I

2 Rei Toska 1989 Partizani .025 6 . 70 II

3 Ergys Gjeçaj 1998 Vllaznia 662 6 . 61 III

4 Suad Bashku 1997 Vllaznia 645 6 . 32 IV

5 Elton Tula 1995 Vllaznia 661 6 . 04 V

6 Lisard Draçini 1998 Vllaznia 663 5 . 98 VI

7 Andi Kajushi 1995 Vllaznia 646 5 . 90 VII

8 Ernest Kožar 1999 Kosova .036 5 . 83 -

9 Granit Ahmeti 1997 Kosova .041 5 . 18 -

10 Erlind Lamçe 1996 Skënderbeu 713 - -

11 Krenar Myrteza 1999 Skënderbeu 671 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Lulzim Çengeli 1994 Vllaznia 649 50" 78 I

2 Edmond Murataj 1997 Tirana 689 53" 58 II

3 Jonaldo Quku 1998 Vllaznia 644 54" 02 III

4 Dardan Haliti 1998 Kosova .048 55" 70 IV

5 Krenar Myrteza 1999 Skënderbeu 671 56" 15 V

6 Elton Gjuta 2000 Tirana 701 1' 00" 63 VI

7 Imer Kajoshi 1994 Vllaznia 659 1' 03" 20 VII

8 Mejvis Zaganjori 1998 Vllaznia 766 - -

9 Florian Lata 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .010 - -

10 Ritvan Beqaraj 1996 Mj. Sport Dr. .011 - -

11 Klei Demiri 1998 Dinamo .023 - -

60 m Hurdles (men)

Long Jump (men)

400 m (men)



12 Daniel Limani 1995 Tirana 691 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Ejona Cufe 1998 Tirana 732 2' 36" 94 I

2 Naze Thomai 2001 Teuta .003 2' 58" 50 II

3 Albina Deliu 2000 Mitrovicë .055 2' 34" 49 -

4 Ilirjana Zeqiri 2000 Teuta .008 - -

5 Lorenca Prenga 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .017 - -

6 Kostandina Dhima 1999 Mj. Sport Dr. .020 - -

7 Xhensika Fasho 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. .021 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Relaksa Dauti 2001 Tirana 747 1' 02" 14 I

2 Bruxhilda Qosja 1988 Tirana 718 1' 04" 67 II

3 Kristina Zeqollari 2000 Skënderbeu 740 -

4 Ilirjana Zeqiri 2000 Teuta .008 -

5 Anxhela Xhafa 1995 Teuta .005 -

6 Lorenca Prenga 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .017 -

7 Elvana Vulkaj 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. .019 -

8 Kostandina Dhimo 1999 Mj. Sport Dr. .020 -

9 Xhensika Fasho 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. .021 -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Malvin Nikolla 1996 Tirana 746 2' 00" 64 I

2 Enea Stoja 1997 Tirana 690 2' 08" 24 II

3 Florian Lata 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .010 2' 10" 48 III

4 Adi Bemit 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .014 2' 17" 16 IV

5 Nimet Isufi 1998 Vllaznia 767 2' 23" 86 V

6 Marko Sefgjini 2000 Tirana 703 2' 29" 82 VI

7 Edison Gjeta 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. .012 2' 41" 08 VI

8 Valentin Sadiku 1996 Kosova .032 2' 00" 20 -

9 Mejvis Zaganjori 1999 Vllaznia 766 - -

10 Daniel Qose - Teuta .007 - -

11 Silvester Prenga 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .017 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Marija Stillo 1993 Skënderbeu 761 7' 99 I

2 Iveta Urshini 1998 Skënderbeu 756 8' 04 II

3 Olgerta Gjylapi 1989 Skënderbeu 759 8' 07 III

4 Ana Burda 1991 Skënderbeu 760 8' 14 IV

5 Esmeralda Halushi 1999 Skënderbeu 758 8' 21 V

400 m (women)

800 m (women)

400 m (women)

60 m (women)



6 Paola Shule 1999 Tirana 730 8' 31 VI

7 Stela Çela 1995 Skënderbeu 762 8' 34 VII

8 Eneda Deliu 1997 Tirana 719 8' 36 VIII

9 Elena Buba 1997 Skënderbeu 763 8' 54 IX

10 Anica Tahirllari 1998 Skënderbeu 757 8' 90 X

11 Anxhela Xhafa 1995 Teuta .005 9' 02 XI

12 Erigersa Dulellari 2001 Skënderbeu 741 9' 24 XII

13 Onesa Daja 1999 Tirana 729 9' 81 XIII

14 Rita Hajdini 1998 Kosova .049 7' 89 -

15 Dafina Gashi 1997 Kosova .052 9' 14 -

16 Klea Gjergji 1998 Tirana 743 - -

17 Kristina Zeqollari 2000 Skënderbeu 740 - -

18 Elvana Vukaj 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. .019 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Ana Burda 1991 Skënderbeu 760 5 . 13 I

2 Joana Hazisllari 2001 Teuta .002 5 . 05 II

3 Marija Stillo 1993 Skënderbeu 761 4 . 88 III

4 Elena Buba 1997 Skënderbeu 763 4 . 60 IV

5 Elmedina Uruçi 1997 Vllaznia 687 4 . 50 V

6 Esmeralda Halushi 1999 Skënderbeu 758 4 . 34 VI

7 Ilirjana Sadiku 2000 Vllaznia 677 4 . 20 VII

8 Erigersa Dulellari 2001 Skënderbeu 841 4 . 02 VIII

9 Dafina Gashi 1994 Kosova .052 4 . 30 -

10 Kristina Zeqollari 2000 Skënderbeu 740 - -

11 Dorina Myrto 1995 Teuta 687 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Luljeta Shala 1978 Kosova .050 10" 37' 25 I

2 Donika Bojupaj 1995 Kosova .051 12" 37' 02 II

3 Laura Hyseni 1999 Kosova .047 12" 37' 74 III

4 Ortisa Salillari 1979 Teuta .006 - -

5 Arjola Dedej 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .018 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Genci Lugja 1971 Tirana 744 9" 17' 67 I

2 Rei Bedini - Flamurtari .031 10" 01' 30 II

3 Jurges Beqaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .009 11" 2' 60 III

4 Elton Haxhiaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .013 13" 12' 20 IV

5 Marko Makaj 1994 Teuta .004 - -

6 Imer Huna 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. .015 - -

7 Arlind Subashi 1995 Partizani .027 - -

Long Jump (women)

3000 m (women)

3000 m (men)



Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Marko Makaj 1994 Teuta .004 4" 18' 52 I

2 Ron Krasniqi 1997 Kosova .040 4" 22' 30 -

3 Florent Shabani 1999 Mitrovicë .054 5" 02' 08 -

4 Jurges Beqaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .009 - -

5 Edison Gjeta 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. .012 - -

6 Elton Haxhiaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .013 - -

7 Adi Bemit 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .014 - -

8 Imer Huna 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. .015 - -

9 Silvester Meçaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .016 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Klaudia Sharka 1998 Tirana 733 6" 30' 55 I

2 Shkurte Shala 1997 Kosova .046 5" 29' 49 -

3 Ortisa Salillari 1979 Teuta .006 - -

4 Arjola Dedej 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. .018 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Edis Ahmeti 1993 Kosova .033 7' 30 I

2 Mario Shestani 1993 Vllaznia 644 7' 32 II

3 Pajtim Selimi 1994 Tirana 745 7' 36 III

4 Anton Dedaj 1991 Tirana 688 7' 46 IV

5 Ardit Rashi 1991 Vllaznia 768 7' 47 V

6 Ravio Rama 1990 Tirana 715 7' 68 VI

7 Andonaq Nuni 1998 Skënderbeu 685 7' 72 VII

8 Migel Vila 1997 Skënderbeu 700 7' 74 VIII

9 Ritvan Beqaraj 196 Mj. Sport Dr. .011 7' 74 IX

10 Alvi Bezhani 1998 Tirana 702 7' 80 X

11 Rei Toska 1989 Partizani .025 7' 80 XI

12 Ergi Danja 1998 Vllaznia 673 7' 86 XII

13 Klei Demiri 1998 Dinamo .023 7' 89 XIII

14 Petro Andon 1997 Skënderbeu 698 7' 96 XIV

15 Kristi Baka 1995 Skënderbeu 727 7' 99 XV

16 Anderson Ceci 1998 Skënderbeu 686 8' 03 XVI

17 Soalbi Kaziaj 1997 Dinamo .022 8' 04 XVII

18 Kejvi Qerimi 1997 Skënderbeu 684 8' 05 XVIII

19 Sajmir Shkëmbi 1995 Skënderbeu 728 8' 06 XIX

20 Elion Rafmani 2000 Tirana 705 8' 12 XX

21 Ronaldo Luka 1997 Partizani .026 8' 20 XXI

22 Jurgen Hajro 1999 Skënderbeu 672 8' 33 XXII

23 Erlind Lamçe 1996 Skënderbeu 713 8' 55 XXIII

60 m (men)

1500 m (men)

1500 m (women)



24 Mateo Hodo 1991 Tirana 704 8' 90 XXIV

25 Rinor Tërshani 1997 Kosova .035 7' 39 XXV

26 Ernest Kožar 1999 Kosova .036 7' 47 XXVI

27 Erudit Rysha 1998 Kosova .034 7' 55 XXVII

28 Arnis Kolukaj 1997 Kosova .044 7' 94 XXVIII

29 Naim Malanezi 1965 Kosova .042 8' 07 XXIX

30 Jonaldo Quku 1998 Vllaznia 765 - -

31 Daniel Guri 1998 Vllaznia 675 - -

32 Armando Rama 1992 Tirana 716 - -

33 Klidi Malo 1995 Skënderbeu 712 - -

34 Ronaldo Gega 1996 Skënderbeu 714 - --

35 Kristjan Kelo 197 Skënderbeu 699 - -

36 Marlin Markola D. 2010 .029 - -

37 Adrian Hasanpapa D. 2010 .030 - -

38 Qëndrim Ajazaj 1995 Kosova .038 - -

39 Mentor Ajazaj 1993 Kosova .039 - -

40 Granit Ahmeti 1997 Kosova .041 - -


